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¥ s 030000 smigoo (‘AK-AIR Geargia') bodofmgamm badaboam gopougebo
anln o (TCA- The Cargo Aidines) — afhadma aogmnabainma bagdohimgdn (UAE) Lagaothom aopebopagtn
Q" mydnma (Tusheti) bajedmanme, s3mebmn Aomayabi-aematonsato
EASY:.. o Rafihafn (EASY Charter) bodfemagmm Rafgatiamn bagiodhmn aemsbopnte
‘ dinggn gofiemonbl (Myway Airinas) bodatmggmen opanmndtingo @ baghmedmtobm jmBnhumn semeyzabe-gomebopante
YR RN
g yfigobgafon (Senvicaalr) bogamggme baBghagm gmnfmmn aopaygafe-gamobapggin, babmmme-bodgibgm bodyamgbe
- fan mibgagmn (Sky Traval) bodatmagmmn apanmmdhiogn, bimfmmn oo bifignbadama oo Lominho sgbmlihoten
nﬁ mbdon (GED SKY) bodatmggmen bapaothion gopobopaate

Deemeinan 30§06 gofiggobo (Georgian Airways) Logamgmn dganmmbiogn oo bayhmednobo jmdyfionmn senogebe-gepebapgte
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goobabnongdn -

ISRAIR (ol goda)

Aegean Airlines (gaarols sqoobabdo )
Adr Baltic {5od S50 z0])
AIRFRANCE {07 gptablo)
Belavia (&)

Cargolus [ gadmaorpmm o)

Oatar Alnwvays [ 3odofHob agzosbaeBnda)
Wizz Air (oD o)

LOT Polish Aidines {oooyty doweeorbaomoby agzoobobgda)
Lufthansa (gmnoymdabba)
Pegasus (doacbalxn)

SCAT (LazaEo)

Silk Way Adrlines (Lo a0 e b )
Skyllp Airdines (bijoo ooy gotfomonbd)
Tuwrkiish Airlines (oompEdagomaly azoobhaBoda)
Turkish Cargo {(mafmdod zoefmao)

YAMAIR (oob oadmo)
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Country

Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Belgium
Singapore

United
Kingdom

Japan
Austria

Hong Kong,
China

United States
Denmark
Finland

Switzerland

United Arab
Emirates

France
Luxembourg
Canada
Spain
Australia
Norway

Italy

LPI
Rank

LPI Score

407
a7
405
405

4.01

399
399

3%

392
392
392
391

389

3.86
384
381
378
an
374
n

Customs

?

409
397
395
34
400

385

391
in

385

376
38
389
37

3.66

363
367
370
357
376
362
144

Qosoé\mo 6

Aggregated LPI
International
Infrastructure .
shipments
?
435 3.83
423 376
422 185
4.03 3897
414 372
4.09 369
419 3.61
407 378
402 3.85
410 3.54
3.89 159
185 156
407 357
3.98 3.7
4.00 3.60
3.84 1.68
39 145
379 372
382 340
3.84 345
182 155

Logistics
competence

?

426

404

403
404

LR

393
398
388
1%

383

382
383
390
378
376
31
168

Tracking &
tracing

?

422
408
402
4.11
405

389

39
378
191
378
383
383
134

Timeliness

?

440
430
£32
440
434

432

LU
422

409



International Logistics Tracking &

Country R:F:k L Cus;oms Inirast;ucture shipments ~ competence tracing Tmeliness
? ? ?

New Zealand 2 368 358 i 32 369 CE) 410
Korea, Rep. i 365 343 ENL 343 363 EL 3%
Taiwan L 365 342 367 354 168 367 393
Ireland 2 363 345 350 353 360 37 3.8
Eiﬂnc % 382 3 33 3 365 360 3%
China a 360 328 arn 357 358 363 3.9
Portugal 28 356 34 323 359 354 369 403
South Africa 2 351 320 33 3583 342 3.56 385
Qatar 0 350 318 343 362 346 353 378
Poland kY 350 3.26 an 357 340 340 1M
Hungary 32 34 318 3 329 327 361 382
Israel 3 33 CX] 33 293 344 3.50 3.80
Thailand H 1% 313 Ea 340 320 338 375
Malaysia 3 14 3.06 330 343 14 33 3.60
Estonia ¥ 330 330 313 319 315 0 380
Turkey k) 329 294 3% 319 323 EX7| 3.68
Iceland i 320 302 318 3.00 348 338 an
Slovenia 3 320 3.2 325 316 an 330 365
Chile 40 328 WA 309 N 309 330 3
Panama 41 326 295 14 33 320 325 363
India 42 322 297 301 324 318 38 357

Lithuania 43 320 302 300 30 310 325 378



International Logistics Tracking &

Country R:Fr.:k LP1 Score Cus;oms Imrast:Jclure shipments  competence tracing Timel;ness
? ? ?

Greece 4 319 283 319 313 30 325 37
Vietnam I 116 285 28 315 317 10 360
Oman I 116 28 118 320 306 28 36
:t}:::”c q 314 204 300 310 313 30 35
Croatia I 112 301 0 2% 310 308 35
Cyprus I 310 I 294 4 283 288 382
Romamia 50 310 n 285 315 301 319 36
ndonesia 51 108 260 281 308 3 10 350
SaudiArabia 52 108 270 318 35 204 319 343
Mexico 5 308 273 280 300 305 314 349
Bahrain 54 106 288 289 300 30 316 33
Latvia 5 I 283 30 207 28 30 325
Brazil 5 n 25) 280 289 310 317 347
Bulgaria 5 300 27 271 316 28 283 343
Botswana 3 2% 285 285 202 271 28 360
Kuwait 50 2% 275 300 281 28 288 3%
:ﬂ:ﬁt'mh B0 25 267 201 234 285 201 330
Malta b1 204 27 285 281 285 285 324
Agenting 62 283 249 281 281 28 113 34
Kenya X 283 265 268 206 288 311 3%
Philppines 4 281 262 267 320 280 301 311

Rwanda i 250 268 260 3 a1 243 3N




LPI
Country Rk
Cotedlvoire 6
Tanzania 67
Serbia 62
Ukraine 69
Ecuador )]
Colombia i
Uganda 12
Brunei 73
Peru T4
Uruguay 15
Jordan [[i

Kazakhstan I

Bosnia and s
Herzegovina
Costa Rica I
Namihia 80
[ran, Islamic

81
Rep.
Lebanon 82

Paraguay 8

Malawi B4
Russian

]
Federation
Dominican

85

Republic

LPI Score

289
288
243
243
242
241
21
278
278
278
278
217

276

AL
213

2

21
210
269

260

268

Customs

?

266
266
2.53
245
260
24
278
210
2.5
260
251
257

262

24
260

245

245
253
2.58

225

243

Infrastructure

267
21
2.5
2.3
262
255
245
2.5
245
257
210
250

2.5

245
AL

267

261
24
2.5

264

23

International
shipments

?

2%
289
289
21
242
2593
242
214
285
278
214
173

210

21
268

268

21
266
261

250

21

Logistics
competence

?

255
280
278
276
210
21
210
264
262
279
267
260

273

267
264

276

2.5
270
276

2

25

Tracking &
tracing

?

29
285
28
108
247
24
269
242
272
283
279
241

275

285
255

263

283
2%
265

267

24

Timeliness

3N
14
332
145
322
Al
320
AL
1%
30
U
3N

320

300
AL

37

305
323
29

323

303



Country

Morocco
El Salvador

Cambodia

Bahamas,
The

Mauritius
SriLanka
Benin
Montenegro
Pakistan
Burkina Faso
Maldives

Albania

Macedonia,
FYR

Bangladesh
Ghana
Mozambique
Nigeria
Tunisia

§a0 Tome
and Principe

Honduras

Algeria

LPI
Rank

a7
8
89

a0

o1
%2
4
u
%
%
o7
98

%9

LPI Score

267
266
266

265

265
265
265
265
284
263
263
262

262

260
260
259
259
259

256

256
256

Customs

?

23
240
247

212

251
257
248
249
241
24
246
23

236

23
241
245
215
221

232

230
228

Infrastructure

258
23
226

256

268
239
245
246
243
248
2684
2

251

236
245
222
230
221

230

23
245

International
shipments

?

280
279
287

266

235
257
266
268
279
279
25
274

266

266
263
286
232
25

244

266
23

Logistics
competence

?

259
267
250

251

269
2684
250
255
269
256
242
256

260

256
251
23
13
245

255

260
253

Tracking &
tracing

?

257
263
264

258

212
21
258
255
232
242
257
252

252

267
258
262
273
218

266

261
265

Timeliness

287

29
293

31
29
306
3
34

301

297
295
29

320

2490

285
289



Country

Nicaragua
Mali
Belarus

Jamaica

Solomon
slands

Moldova
Comoros
Guatemala
Armenia
Uzbekistan
Zambia
Togo

Lao PDR
Nepal
Guyana
Azerbaijan
Georpia
Cameroon
Djibouti
Trinidad and
Tobago

Guinea-
Bissau

LPI
Rank

108
109

122
123
124
125
128

121

128

LPI Score

256
255
234
252

232

252
251
251
251
250
24
245
245
245
245
245
245
243
243

241

24]

Customs

?

252
222
24
245

26

23
258
2.3
23
213
22
23
237
219
245
253
2.3
22
20

24

21

Infrastructure

244
225
23
2%

223

2
22
22
23
244
22
223
223
220

269
2%
2%
247

2%

International
shipments

?

234
266
247
2533

2.4

269
247
245
255
23
212
238
232
24]
235
256
238
251
23

245

252

Logistics
competence

?

255
24)
253
245

261

23
232
2.3
245
24
245
2.4
245
23
2.3
24
22
24
24

225

20

Tracking &
tracing

?

249
241
244
245

231

23
261
24
238
234

230
243
256
255

23
23
245

221

260

Timeliness

21
247

241

265

240



LPI
Count
" Rank
Mongolia 124
Sudan 130
Ethiopia 13
K
mﬁ. 132
Republic
Congo,Rep. 133
Fili 13
Venezuela,
135
RB
Bolivia 136

Madagascar 137
Gambia, The 138

Myanmar 134

Chad 140
Seneqal 141
Turkmenistan 142
C .

ongo, Dem "
Rep.
Pa

Pua New 1
Guinea
Guinea 145
Liberia 145

Tajikistan 147
Niger 148

Yemen,Rep. 148

LPI Score

240
240
240

23

2.3
237

237

2.3
235
14
14
14
14
14

233

23

230
2.2
2.2
2.2
221

Customs

?

225
213
24

23

201
23

1.4

24
212
208
221
215
2
225

223

23

2.3
204
202
214
208

Infrastructure

22
24
223

204

211

International
shipments

?

245
24
234

220

238
221

24

248
22
268
22
235
24
23

226

2

2.3
22
23
228
23

Loistics
competence

?

223
241
23

221

225
221

23

221
225
223
228
239
22
220

24

211

22
24
22
22
221

Tracking &
tracing

?

22
245
2

24

23
232

24

2
242
245
233
225
219
232

241

2.3

230
215
22
22
22

Timeliness

i
273
24

279

240
265

274

275
270
260
28
258
256
263

265

261

23
29
265
262
263



Country

CAR.
Bhutan
Cuba
Lesotho
Burundi
Libya

Equatorial
Guinea

Mauritania
Gabon
Iraq
Angola
Zimbabwe

Eritrea

Syrian Arab
Republic

Sierra Leone
Afghanistan
Haiti

Somalia

LPI
Rank

LPI Score

2%
225
223
222
222
2.21

2.21

206
204
202
200

Customs

?

2%
216
215
220
1.90
200

1.99

216
1.99
1.90
1.79
201
205

1.70

182
191
1.9
181

Infrastructure

209
207
200
201
201
189

International
shipments

?

25
212
23
214
228
218

245

215
2283
233
233
213
212

209

215
218
193
224

Logistics
competence

?

213
2.3
220

233
2.21

211

200

1%
202
202
207

Tracking &
tracing

?

221
23

222

Timeliness

246
234
245
260
255
278

266

234
261
273
265
245
231

250

231
245
237
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